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Education Provider Website 

Universities www.goingtouni.gov.au 

  

VET Sector Search the following sites for specific 
TAFE facilities. Some may also be listed 
individually below 

TAFE NSW www.tafensw.edu.au 

TAFE Queensland www.tafe.qld.gov.au 

TAFE South Australia www.tafe.sa.edu.au 

TAFE Victoria www.tafe.vic.gov.au 

TAFE Western Australia www.tafe.wa.edu.au  

  

ACT Health www.health.act.gov.au 

Alpine Health www.alpinehealth.org.au 

Austin Health www.austin.org.au 

Australian Centre for Further Education www.acfe.net.au 

Australian Nursing Federation (Vic ) www.anfvic.asn.au/education 

Avondale College www.avondale.edu.au 

Batchelor Institute of Indigenous Tertiary 
Education  

www.batchelor.edu.au 

Ballarat Health Services  www.bhs.org.au 

Calvary Bethlehem Health Care www.bethlehem.org.au 

Canberra Institute of Technology www.cit.act.edu.au 

Care Training Australia  www.ctaonline.com.au 

Careers Australia www.careersaustralia.edu.au 

Careers Australia College of Healthcare www.careersaustralia.edu.au 

Carers Training Centre www.ctc-nursing.com.au 

Castlemaine Health www.castlemainehealth.org.au 

Caulfield General Medical Centre www.alfred.org.au 

Celtic Training and Consultancy Ltd www.celtictraining.com.au 

Central Gippsland Health Service www.cghs.com.au 

Central Northern Adelaide Health 
Service (CNAHS) 

www.health.sa.gov.au/cnahs 
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Cohuna District Hospital www.cdh.vic.gov.au 

Cunningham Centre www.health.qld.gov.au/cunningham 

Department of Health and Families, NT www.health.nt.gov.au 

Department of Health and Human 
Services Tasmania  

www.dhhs.tas.gov.au 

Eastern Health  www.easternhealth.org.au 

Education, Training and Employment 
Australia  

www.etea.edu.au 

Epworth Freemasons www.epworth.org.au 

Equals International Pty Ltd www.equals.net.au 

Flexible Advanced Creative Training 
Solutions (FACTS)  

www.factsgeelong.com.au 

Flinders Medical Centre  www.flinders.sa.gov.au 

Health Skills Australia  www.healthskills.com.au 

Health Train Education Services  www.healthtrain.org 

Henge Education www.hengeeducation.com.au 

Hollywood Private Hospital www.hollywood.ramsayhealth.com.au 

Holmesglen Institute (Moorabbin) www.holmesglen.edu.au 

Kings International College www.education.kings.net.au 

Kyabram Community and Learning 
Centre 

www.kyabram.com 

Marr Mooditj Aboriginal College www.marr-mooditj.com.au 
 

Mater Health Services www.mater.org.au 

Mayfield Education  www.mayfield.edu.au 

Mercy Health Training Institute (East 

Melbourne) 
www.mhti.com.au 

North East Health Wangaratta nhw.hume.org.au 

NSW Health www.health.nsw.gov.au 

NursEd (Nursing Agency Australia) www.nursingagency.com.au 

Nursing Industry Skills Centre (NISC) www.anmfsa.org.au 

Partners in Training Australia  www.partnersintraining.com.au 

Ramsay Health Care (Melbourne Head 

Office) 
www.ramsayhealth.com 

Robinvale District Health Service  www.rdhs.com.au 
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Royal Adelaide Hospital www.rah.sa.gov.au 

Royal District Nursing Service, SA www.rdns.org.au 

Royal Perth Hospital www.rph.wa.gov.au 

Royal Women’s Hospital www.thewomens.org.au 

San College of Education www.sah.org.au/Education 

Skills Training Australia  www.skillstraining.vic.edu.au 

South West Healthcare  www.swarh.com.au/swh 

St Vincent’s & Mercy Private Hospital  www.stvincentsmercy.com.au 

St Vincents Public www.svhm.org.au 

Stawell Regional Health  www.srh.org.au 

Tasmania Polytechnic www.polytechnic.tas.edu.au 

The College of Nursing www.nursing.edu.au 

Victorian College of Health & Nursing www.vchn.vic.edu.au 

WA Department of Health  www.healthwa.gov.au 

West Gippsland Health Service www.wghg.com.au 

Western District Health Service  www.wdhs.net 

Western Health www.wh.org.au 

Wodonga TAFE www.wodongatafe.edu.au 

 

http://www.wh.org.au/

